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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 233500 Alsonso 135 H Bowman 4 (M Newnham)
2 Best Farm 127 C L Chau c2 13 (K L Man)
3 Bustling City 127 Z Purton 8 (D A Hayes)
4 4 Comet Radiance 127 Y L Chung c2 2 (A S Cruz)
5 Fortune Goldsaddle 127 H T Mo c2 3 (K H Ting)
6 Green Field Pearl 127 C Y Ho 11 (K W Lui)
7 5 Leading Dragon 127 K Teetan 12 (P C Ng)
8 Master Lucky 127 D B McMonagle 7 (J Size)
9 Poet's Reign 127 J Orman 6 (W Y So)
10 512139 Silver Spurs 127 E C W Wong c5 10 (C Fownes)
11 Spicy Bonus 127 K C Leung 9 (W K Mo)
12 030802 Lahore 122 A Badel 1 (J Richards)
13 700035 Conspirator 119 L Hewitson 14 (B Crawford)
14 07085 Cirrus Speed 118 M F Poon 5 (D J Hall)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 576906 Always Fluke 135 M Guyon 1 (W Y So)
2 600603 Come Fast Fay Fay 135 R Kingscote 13 (K H Ting)
3 007464 I P O Bros 134 H Bowman 8 (Y S Tsui)
4 457604 Rewarding Twinkle 133 K C Leung 3 (F C Lor)
5 390407 Circuit Victory 132 E C W Wong c5 12 (K L Man)
6 009676 General Smart 132 Z Purton 6 (C S Shum)
7 344582 Only U 132 K Teetan 2 (B Crawford)
8 586023 Majestic Delight 131 C L Chau c2 14 (D Eustace)
9 890962 Shotgun 130 M F Poon 9 (D J Hall)
10 481400 Wood�re Champ 129 L Hewitson 11 (C W Chang)
11 309090 Shine Bright 124 A Badel 7 (C H Yip)
12 503804 Viva Chaleur 121 M Chadwick 4 (A S Cruz)
13 005730 Gangnam Star 119 H Bentley 10 (P C Ng)
14 985790 Super Elite 115 M L Yeung 5 (D Whyte)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 446573 Patch Of Theta 135 H Bowman 2 (K W Lui)
2 117655 Tomodachi Kokoroe 135 H Bentley 5 (D A Hayes)
3 117188 Light Years Charm 132 J McDonald 6 (D Eustace)
4 090005 Beauty Eternal 123 B Avdulla 4 (J Size)
5 481966 Healthy Happy 122 C L Chau c2 1 (F C Lor)
6 396620 Drombeg Banner 115 A Atzeni 3 (P C Ng)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 1 Mabubu 135 C Y Ho 7 (W Y So)
2 04900 Lucky Xander 134 D B McMonagle 4 (P F Yiu)
3 501530 Run Run Smart 131 E C W Wong c5 11 (F C Lor)
4 -7 Call Me Success 128 A Atzeni 2 (D Eustace)
5 0 Chater Flash 128 L Ferraris 14 (D A Hayes)
6 033 Crossborderdude 128 Z Purton 10 (J Size)
7 Dashing Peach 128 K C Leung 5 (C W Chang)
8 Merlion 128 H Bowman 1 (D Whyte)
9 56 Chill Partners 126 C L Chau c2 9 (K W Lui)
10 000553 Warriors Dream 125 K Teetan 6 (B Crawford)
11 823755 Brownneedsfurther 124 J Orman 3 (D J Hall)
12 000 Lucky Field 123 Y L Chung c2 8 (K L Man)
13 7876 Viva Firecracker 122 M Chadwick 12 (A S Cruz)
14 264-08 Autumn Vibes 119 L Hewitson 13 (J Richards)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 51 Smart Golf 135 H Bentley 12 (F C Lor)
2 01 Joy Capital 132 J Orman 14 (W Y So)
3 37 Cloud Nine 127 L Ferraris 9 (M Newnham)
4 0 Forest King 127 A Badel 5 (C H Yip)
5 Impressive Champ 127 R Kingscote 2 (P F Yiu)
6 9 My Triumph 127 B Avdulla 13 (D A Hayes)
7 06 Adorable Smile 125 M Guyon 4 (D Eustace)
8 80 Honorary 125 K C Leung 10 (W K Mo)
9 4 Kiama 125 D B McMonagle 6 (J Size)
10 00 Magic Super 125 C L Chau c2 8 (K L Man)
11 257-46 Prestige Hall 125 H Bowman 11 (D J Hall)
12 900092 Happy Shooter 123 L Hewitson 1 (C S Shum)
13 37607 Decision Link 121 C Y Ho 3 (C Fownes)
14 593654 Ka Ying Warrior 120 M F Poon 7 (B Crawford)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 612486 We Are Hero 135 E C W Wong c5 11 (K L Man)
2 438828 Wonderstar 128 M Chadwick 7 (Y S Tsui)
3 100 Alpha Strike 125 C Y Ho 9 (C Fownes)
4 Glowing Praises 125 M F Poon 8 (C W Chang)
5 Together We Value 125 Z Purton 3 (C H Yip)
6 60108 Blue Illusion 124 L Hewitson 6 (P C Ng)
7 61214 Sight Hermoso 123 B Avdulla 4 (J Size)

8 9 Akermanis Gold 119 A Atzeni 12 (D Eustace)
9 0 Invincible Starr 119 K Teetan 10 (D J Hall)
10 9 Thunder Kit 119 M Guyon 5 (K W Lui)
11 000 Tactical Victory 118 H T Mo c2 1 (W Y So)
12 000 Starry Show 115 M L Yeung 2 (D A Hayes)

m0061 4C7 ECAR
000,071,1$KH :sekatS03.3 :emiT

No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 523654 Blazing Wukong 135 D B McMonagle 12 (P F Yiu)
2 481 Robot Star 133 Z Purton 9 (K L Man)
3 832532 The Golden Knight 130 H Bowman 8 (K W Lui)
4 060046 The Lion King 130 J Orman 13 (F C Lor)
5 604547 Amazing Award 127 C L Chau c2 5 (D Eustace)
6 110064 Ping Hai Comet 124 A Atzeni 11 (J Size)
7 697235 Smart Fat Cat 124 J McDonald 7 (W K Mo)
8 7380 Gloriastar 123 L Ferraris 4 (M Newnham)
9 06308 Fortune Kingo 121 R Kingscote 3 (K H Ting)
10 080006 Frantanck 121 Y L Chung c2 1 (P C Ng)
11 0009 Splendid Force 121 K C Leung 2 (D Whyte)
12 07850 Ace 119 M Guyon 10 (J Richards)
13 840989 Dashing Maurison 117 M L Yeung 14 (D A Hayes)
14 549135 Young Horizon 115 K Teetan 6 (B Crawford)

m0061 OY48 ECAR
Time: 4.05 Stakes: HK$13,000,000
No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 161 Sagacious Life 126 Z Purton 13 (P C Ng)
2 621311 Little Paradise 126 C Y Ho 6 (K H Ting)
3 231111 Invincible Ibis 126 H Bowman 11 (M Newnham)
4 134122 Beauty Bolt 126 J McDonald 12 (A S Cruz)
5 111257 Crimson Flash 126 A Atzeni 7 (M Newnham)
6 823312 In�nite Resolve 126 A Badel 3 (M Newnham)
7 501611 Patch Of Cosmo 126 M Chadwick 9 (K L Man)
8 234 Public Attention 126 B Avdulla 1 (D A Hayes)
9 9 Win�eld 126 L Hewitson 8 (M Newnham)
10 149571 Akashvani 126 L Ferraris 4 (D A Hayes)
11 103123 Top Dragon 126 M Guyon 2 (W Y So)
12 1360 Circuit Grand Slam 126 K C Leung 10 (K L Man)
13 000 Shanwah 126 H Bentley 5 (D Whyte)
14 5 Windlord 126 D B McMonagle 14 (W K Mo)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 36127 Lunar Dash 135 K Teetan 10 (B Crawford)

2 085024 Star Satyr 135 Z Purton 8 (A S Cruz)
3 04315 Nyx Gluck 134 J McDonald 6 (W K Mo)
4 61 Happy Boss 133 L Ferraris 7 (D Eustace)
5 721990 Bright Day 132 D B McMonagle 13 (K L Man)
6 769303 Thousand Spirit 132 L Hewitson 3 (M Newnham)
7 459414 Raging Rapids 131 B Avdulla 12 (J Size)
8 260915 Rising Phoenix 131 J Orman 4 (D J Hall)
9 00 Circuit Happy 125 M L Yeung 11 (D A Hayes)
10 7594 Flying Boom 124 M F Poon 14 (C W Chang)
11 222413 Circuit Fiery 123 H Bentley 1 (W Y So)
12 088830 Giddy Up 122 M Guyon 9 (J Richards)
13 778366 Winning Data 122 M Chadwick 2 (P F Yiu)
14 0990 Happy Alliance 121 A Atzeni 5 (K W Lui)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 068105 The Boom Box 135 D B McMonagle 11 (W Y So)
2 724804 Chiu Chow Spirit 134 H Bowman 8 (K L Man)
3 111409 Beauty Crescent 133 Z Purton 4 (A S Cruz)
4 0 Seraph Gabriel 129 J McDonald 7 (D Eustace)
5 00 Natural Numbers 127 M F Poon 9 (Y S Tsui)
6 142639 Wrote A New Page 127 C Y Ho 6 (C Fownes)
7 980007 Tourbillon Prince 125 R Kingscote 5 (C W Chang)
8 311671 Lucky Sam Gor 121 C L Chau c2 10 (M Newnham)
9 755313 The Red Hare 121 M Guyon 13 (F C Lor)
10 059025 California Waves 120 A Badel 1 (W K Mo)
11 18-216 Endued 119 A Atzeni 14 (J Size)
12 00 Lightness Of Being 117 Y L Chung c2 2 (A S Cruz)
13 300090 Ariel 115 M L Yeung 3 (D A Hayes)
14 217338 Mighty Steed 115 M Chadwick 12 (K W Lui)
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No Last 6 Horse name Wt Jockey Bar (Trainer)

1 -30343 Mid Winter Wind 135 H Bowman 13 (M Newnham)
2 045641 Six Pack 135 L Ferraris 1 (D Whyte)
3 122325 Everyone's Star 130 C Y Ho 6 (F C Lor)
4 79 Daryl Flash 129 M F Poon 12 (Y S Tsui)
5 140146 Riding Together 122 L Hewitson 10 (D Eustace)
6 12222 Super Express 121 M Guyon 9 (J Size)
7 0 So You Will 120 D Probert 5 (C Fownes)
8 042808 Sunny Da Best 120 H Bentley 8 (W Y So)
9 00 Leaping Star 119 M L Yeung 2 (D A Hayes)
10 495143 Thriving Brothers 119 A Badel 7 (C H Yip)
11 Power Of Vitam 118 A Atzeni 11 (D J Hall)
12 3 Without Compare 118 H T Mo c2 3 (C S Shum)
13 Fluorescence 117 K C Leung 4 (K L Man)
14 900158 Bucephalas 115 M Chadwick 14 (W K Mo)
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